
HEREN COMPOUND

naam lid.nr club reeks 1 10 9 reeks 2 10 9 totaal 10 9

1 OOSTERLINCK CHRIS KJS 115011 293 23 7 293 23 7 586 46 14
2 PRIEELS PHILIPPE GSR 203055 289 19 11 291 21 9 580 40 20
3 MESTDAGH SVEN WTK 009019 290 20 10 288 18 12 578 38 22
4 VERDEYEN LUC SLB 916029 289 19 11 288 18 12 577 37 23
5 MERTENS ERNEST II DAE 102098 288 18 12 289 19 11 577 37 23
6 HAEMHOUTS LUDO DAE 102015 288 18 12 286 17 12 574 35 24
7 LEMOINE TOM HEL 905008 287 17 13 287 17 13 574 34 26
8 DENUIT JEAN-JACQUES CEN 306017 287 16 13 287 17 13 574 33 26
9 HENDRICKX DIRK KJS 115243 282 12 18 291 21 9 573 33 27

10 DE MAEYER IVO KJS 115276 286 16 14 286 16 14 572 32 28
11 JANNIS LEVI COP 502066 287 17 13 285 15 15 572 32 28
12 GENIJN JOZEF KJS 115028 284 14 16 286 16 14 570 30 30
13 VANDEKERKHOF PETER COP 502020 277 8 21 292 27 8 569 35 29
14 SOETAERT STEFAAN ELI 802008 282 14 15 287 17 13 569 31 28
15 VAN DEN HOECK MAURICEFOA 201007 282 12 18 286 17 12 568 29 30
16 VERMOSEN FRANCOIS DEH 103011 284 16 12 283 13 17 567 29 29
17 MARCHANDISE ELI SHE 511011 285 16 13 282 13 16 567 29 29
18 VERHOEVEN NICO KSM 116033 283 14 15 283 13 17 566 27 32
19 THIRY BENNY WVS 521118 280 10 20 286 16 14 566 26 34
20 DEPOITIER JULIEN CEN 306046 281 11 17 285 15 15 566 26 32
21 WOUTERS RUDY DAE 102133 283 15 13 282 13 16 565 28 29
22 LUYTEN PATRICK SLB 916003 284 14 16 281 11 19 565 25 35
23 PINSON NIELS ASB 901018 283 13 17 282 12 18 565 25 35
24 VANDEVELDE BART WVS 521074 279 10 19 284 14 16 563 24 35
25 PEIRLINCK BENNY FOA 201040 280 13 14 282 13 16 562 26 30
26 COENEN JOHN SLB 916032 283 14 15 279 10 19 562 24 34
27 VERMEIREN GERT KSM 116034 274 287 17 13 561 17 13
28 VANOEVEREN STANY SBL 910078 279 9 21 280 11 18 559 20 39
29 DE WEVER JAN OLM 121036 281 11 19 276 7 22 557 18 41
30 VANDENBORNE WIM HEL 905087 275 14 15 281 11 19 556 25 34
31 ROLLY CEDRIC CEN 306008 272 11 18 284 14 16 556 25 34
32 SOETAERT THIERRY SHT 802009 267 8 19 284 15 14 551 23 33
33 GEETS KAMIEL SLB 916021 278 10 18 273 6 22 551 16 40
34 TEUWEN CHRISTIAN AMV 604006 269 5 20 281 11 19 550 16 39
35 RONSMANS LUC SFT 911065 281 13 15 267 10 17 548 23 32
36 LEEN DAVY COP 502010 267 12 13 276 7 3 543 19 16
37 MONDE LUC SSW 128084 271 7 19 270 4 22 541 11 41
38 VAN AKEN LOUIS FOA 201050 271 6 23 265 4 19 536 10 42
39 CATTOIR LUC OLM 121062 266 4 18 270 4 23 536 8 41
40 FRANCK RUDOLF SSW 128016 269 8 16 265 5 17 534 13 33
41 TREVELS PATRICK SBL 910009 258 3 20 266 9 16 524 12 36
42 SWIGGERS JOS HEL 905106 269 8 15 250 3 16 519 11 31
43 PRAET ROGER GSW 804013 267 4 19 81 1 7 348 5 26
44
45
46

totaal



N

E

DAMES COMPOUND
totaal

naam lid.nr club reeks 1 X 10 X 9 reeks 2 X 10 X 9 totaal X 10 X 9

1 WILLEMS GLADYS DAE 102041 289 19 11 290 20 10 579 39 21
2 HAEMHOUTS PETRA DAE 102016 283 13 17 290 20 10 573 33 27
3 JONCKERS SYLVIA WVS 521131 280 10 20 288 18 12 568 28 32
4 VERHOEVEN NOELLA OLM 121018 277 8 21 280 11 18 557 19 39
5 RAEYMACKERS CHRISTIA SAG 319007 277 9 19 276 8 20 553 17 39
6 BRANTS HORTENCE DAE 102044 278 12 15 274 9 17 552 21 32
7 PINTJENS LINDA KJS 115051 275 7 21 277 9 19 552 16 40
8 SIMONS JOYCE DAE 102027 274 277 9 19 551 9 19
9 WENS HILDA DLK 104020 267 2 24 276 9 18 543 11 42

10 PRIEELS SARAH GSR 203056 273 8 19 268 4 20 541 12 39
11 VAN DOOREN MADY KSM 116029 264 6 15 273 8 19 537 14 34
12 MATHIEU MARIE-LOUISE RHT 909014 264 8 18 260 4 20 524 12 38
13 STEENO JOYCE KJS 115271 252 4 15 261 3 16 513 7 31
14 VANVELTHEM JACQUELIN GSR 203024 264 4 19 243 3 15 507 7 34
15 BEY
16 BEY
17
18
19
20



07B C H
26B C H M
09D C H
06C C H
15A C H
11A C H
08C C H
21C C H
06B C H
03B C H
25D C H C
04D C H M
20D C H
36C C H
25B C H M
18B C H
22B C H V
15D C H M
25C C H
21A C H J
19A C H
05C C H
13D C H
27C C H
33B C H
01C C H
16D C H
24C C H
36D C H M
07C C H
20A C H J
23D C H
03C C H V
30C C H M
20B C H
21D C H
05D C H
36B C H M
32B C H
12C C H V
23C C H
09C C H M
34A C H M



18A C D
12A C D J
26C C D
31B C D
22A C D M
08A C D M
06D C D
16A C D C
07D C D
27B C D C
14D C D M
35B C D M
09B C D
28B C D



HEREN RECURVE
totaal

naam lid.nr club reeks 1 10 9 reeks 2 10 9 totaal 10 9

1 DE BAKKER KURT KJS 115228 289 21 7 287 17 13 576 38 20 36A R H
2 PEELEMAN ROGER ELI 802007 288 18 12 284 16 12 572 34 24 35A R H V
3 FRANSEN RUDIE DEH 103003 282 288 19 10 570 19 10 16B R H
4 VAN DE KERCKHOVEN DIRK DLK 104016 286 16 14 283 16 13 569 32 27 08D R H
5 AERTS DIRK SSW 128002 289 280 13 14 569 13 14 16C R H
6 DAMAN PETER KJS 115013 281 15 11 287 18 11 568 33 22 02B R H
7 LUYCKX JAN DKP 132043 285 17 12 282 16 10 567 33 22 02D R H
8 CALLEWAERT DANNY BRI 1068 282 15 12 284 17 9 566 32 21 29A R H
9 REUKERS MIKE HSN 117253 283 15 13 282 17 8 565 32 21 27D R H

10 VERBAETEN JOS DNM 105030 280 12 16 284 18 8 564 30 24 11D R H
11 KERKSTOEL JEF NSH 119009 284 16 12 280 14 12 564 30 24 31C R H M
12 THIRY NICO WVS 521119 285 16 13 278 12 14 563 28 27 28C R H
13 WOUTERS JURGEN KJS 115264 282 13 16 281 13 15 563 26 31 13B R H C
14 CALLEWAERT PEDRO BRI 1067 280 16 10 282 16 12 562 32 22 32A R H J
15 BERGHMANS LUC DEH 103025 288 20 8 274 12 10 562 32 18 14B R H
16 VAN STEENBERGEN JEF DKP 101673 277 19 8 284 18 10 561 37 18 03D R H
17 HEYVAERT ETIENNE ELI 802033 277 12 13 283 17 9 560 29 22 22C R H M
18 DENIS IVAN DAE 102084 285 17 11 275 10 15 560 27 26 10A R H C
19 GEERAERTS BART NSS 131041 277 11 16 280 13 15 557 24 31 28A R H
20 ARNOLS MICHIEL SHT 512046 276 15 7 279 14 12 555 29 19 24B R H C
21 JANSSENS EDDY NSH 119030 279 14 12 276 12 13 555 26 25 31D R H M
22 POEL JEROEN BAH 501062 277 12 13 277 12 13 554 24 26 34D R H C
23 LEROY QUENTIN CAB 705018 282 15 12 271 12 11 553 27 23 15C R H
24 JAUMOTTE JEAN PHILIPPE CEN 306060 275 12 13 278 15 9 553 27 22 18C R H
25 DRIESEN PIETER COP 502049 275 12 11 276 14 10 551 26 21 22D R H
26 COUDIJZER DOMMINIQUE BRI 1095 270 10 12 279 13 14 549 23 26 34B R H
27 TORFS JURGEN DEH 103045 278 16 8 268 9 14 546 25 22 17B R H
28 CORNU YANNICK GSW 804032 268 11 7 277 14 12 545 25 19 33A R H C
29 SNOEKX GUIDO COP 502070 271 10 14 273 11 11 544 21 25 18D R H
30 CLERINX LUC OSS 507002 278 13 12 263 12 4 541 25 16 28D R H



N

31 SNOEKX MATHIEU OSS 507028 275 14 7 266 10 8 541 24 15 29D R H V
32 AERTS STEVEN BAH 501004 264 5 15 276 12 14 540 16 29 winnaar shut-off 33D R H
33 BASTIAENSEN PIERRE DAE 102002 270 7 19 270 9 14 540 16 33 07A R H V
34 BOSMANS FRANCIS DEH 103001 275 11 13 261 5 14 536 16 27 15B R H M
35 GERMIS JEAN SSS 516009 267 7 14 269 9 12 536 16 26 34C R H M
36 POEL WILLY BAH 501066 271 10 12 263 7 11 534 17 23 35D R H
37 DE SCHUTTER FRANS DKP 132015 259 9 10 274 14 9 533 23 19 01D R H M
38 OLEO ALFONS HEL 905086 268 9 11 265 10 9 533 19 20 10C R H V
39 DENIES GERT SSW 128014 269 10 12 261 6 11 530 16 23 11C R H
40 HENSBERGEN JURGEN NSS 131011 265 8 11 264 8 9 529 16 20 24A R H
41 CASTELLO ANIECETO COP 502068 257 11 12 271 11 10 528 22 22 19D R H M
42 SMETS MANASSES NSH 119018 255 9 9 273 10 13 528 19 22 32C R H
43 BONTE LODE BRI 1002 259 10 9 268 8 11 527 18 20 21B R H
44 WOUTERS DANNY DEH 103013 270 8 14 257 8 14 527 16 28 19B R H
45 AERTS KURT KJS 115235 263 10 8 262 5 14 525 15 22 01B R H
46 REYNS JOERI KJS 115237 263 6 16 261 6 12 524 12 28 08B R H J
47 VAN DEN BEMPT DIRK SSW 128081 266 6 15 255 6 13 521 12 28 13C R H
48 DEPLOIGE DIRK LEL 504007 262 13 18 256 9 15 518 22 33 02A R H
49 VAN OVERSTRAETEN JOHA NSS 131021 266 14 9 252 7 11 518 21 20 27A R H
50 STEENKAMP WILLEM RHB 122105 265 10 9 253 5 10 518 15 19 32D R H B
51 REYNTIENS MARC NSS 131045 261 7 13 256 8 9 517 15 22 23A R H
52 DETREZ JEAN SEBASTIEN CEN 306035 254 3 12 263 10 10 517 13 22 17C R H J
53 VAN GYSEL YANNICK KJS 115074 258 8 7 257 5 15 515 13 22 11B R H
54 VAN DE WEYER GUSTAAF LEL 504028 252 5 10 260 7 11 512 12 21 04A R H V
55 STRUYF ERIC USK 129048 252 3 13 249 12 5 501 15 18 30B R H
56 DE BIE JAN DNM 105071 243 6 10 252 3 10 495 9 20 10D R H M
57 DE GREEF LUDO ASB 901009 239 4 8 254 3 14 493 7 22 12D R H
58 ENGELEN LEONARD LEL 504009 251 12 6 235 3 486 15 6 03A R H M
59 PIRAUX JEAN LUC CEN 316016 250 4 12 232 3 10 482 7 22 19C R H
60 HAESAERTS RAYMOND DAE 102119 239 7 5 236 4 7 475 11 12 14A R H
61 HENSMANS ANDREW SLB 916030 230 2 10 235 5 11 465 7 21 04C R H C
62 DRIESEN GUIDO COP 502063 231 4 9 233 5 11 464 9 20 23B R H M
63 HEYNS JAN MVV 117006 233 7 11 227 4 5 460 11 16 30D R H V
64 VOORJANS JEAN LEL 504034 227 2 9 232 8 8 459 10 17 01A R H V



E

65 WAANDERS ALFONS HSN 140498 210 7 3 248 3 13 458 10 16 26D R H
66 TORFS JOZEF NSS 131007 233 5 6 220 2 10 453 7 16 30A R H M
67 VAN BALLAERT THIERRY NSS 131043 230 3 6 222 2 7 452 5 13 25A R H J
68 AERTS DANNY KSM 116069 219 2 8 216 4 8 435 6 16 17D R H
69 VAN DEN BEMPT JONAS SSW 128087 212 7 6 220 6 5 432 13 11 14C R H B
70 DE VOCHT MARCEL DAE 102007 207 2 6 222 4 7 429 6 13 09A R H V
71 SCHUMAN JONDAR COP 502067 217 3 8 203 2 7 420 5 15 24D R H C
72 CORNU KURT GSW 804031 217 5 10 187 1 6 404 6 16 31A R H

DAMES RECURVE totaal
naam lid.nr club reeks 1 X 10 X 9 reeks 2 X 10 X 9 totaal X 10 X 9

1 STRUYF SABRINA USK 129012 282 18 7 289 21 7 571 39 14 29B R D J
2 VERHOEVEN KIM KJS 115258 276 14 8 272 8 17 548 22 25 12B R D
3 DE MAEYER SARAH KJS 115277 266 8 12 278 15 544 23 12 04B R D J
4 VAN DOREN FRANCINA LEL 504087 264 9 12 279 13 13 543 22 25 05A R D M
5 VANSTEVENS MARIE CLAIR AMV 604016 260 3 16 277 7 13 537 10 29 29C R D M
6 GERMIS STEFANIE SSS 516010 252 12 9 275 13 11 527 25 20 35C R D J
7 VANTIEGHEM NANCY DAE 102039 262 7 11 265 8 11 527 15 22 17A R D
8 BAERS DANIELLA SSS 516001 267 7 15 255 4 12 522 11 27 33C R D
9 GEYSKENS SYLVIA KJS 115251 269 10 11 250 3 7 519 13 18 05B R D

10 DE PROOST IVONNE SLB 916034 250 4 13 262 8 11 512 12 24 02C R D M
11 VAN DEUN MARIE-CLAIRE NSS 131009 262 8 11 248 4 11 510 12 22 26A R D M
12 OPDEKAMP VERONA DAE 102132 251 6 11 257 9 9 508 15 20 06A R D J
13 ROOSEN VALERIE CEN 306027 251 6 6 256 5 13 507 11 19 20C R D
14 PLEUNEN TASIA KJS 115209 211 5 4 236 3 11 447 8 15 13A R D B
15 WOUTERS DEBBIE KJS 115272 197 4 4 206 4 8 403 8 12 10B R D B
16 BEY
17
18
19
20



HEREN RECURVE

GOUD #REF!
ZILVER #REF!
BRONS #REF!

4de pl. PEELEMAN ROGER
5de pl. GEERAERTS BART

M PEELEMAN ROGER

J WOUTERS JURGEN

DAMES RECURVE

GOUD #REF!
ZILVER #REF!
BRONS #REF!

4de pl. VANSTEVENS MARIE CLAIRE

M VANSTEVENS MARIE CLAIRE

J STRUYF SABRINA

HEREN COMPOUND

GOUD #REF!
ZILVER #REF!
BRONS #REF!

4de pl. GENIJN JOZEF
5de pl. DEPOITIER JULIEN

M PRIEELS PHILIPPE

J DEPOITIER JULIEN

DAMES COMPOUND

GOUD #REF!
ZILVER #REF!
BRONS #REF!

4de pl. VERHOEVEN NOELLA

M RAEYMACKERS CHRISTIANE
J HAEMHOUTS PETRA



Uitslag  BAIC  3 december 2006 te MOL

HEREN RECURVE

NAAM

LID
NR

CLUB

REEKS 1
X10 X9 REEKS 2
X10 X9 TOT

X10 X9 1/1
6

1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONS
FIN

ALE
DOELNR

1 WOUTERS JURGEN KJS 115264 282 13 16 281 13 15 563 26 31 108 116,1 114 114 111,1 13B R H C
2 DAMAN PETER KJS 115013 281 15 11 287 18 11 568 33 22 116 118 115 115 111 02B R H
3 VAN STEENBERGEN JEF DKP 101673 277 19 8 284 18 10 561 37 18 113 117 117 107 114 03D R H
4 PEELEMAN ROGER ELI 802007 288 18 12 284 16 12 572 34 24 Bye 113 111 108 110 35A R H V
5 GEERAERTS BART NSS 131041 277 11 16 280 13 15 557 24 31 113 116,1 113 28A R H
6 THIRY NICO WVS 521119 285 16 13 278 12 14 563 28 27 111 111 113 28C R H
7 LUYCKX JAN DKP 132043 285 17 12 282 16 10 567 33 22 112 113 108 02D R H
8 CALLEWAERT DANNY BRI 001068 282 15 12 284 17 9 566 32 21 111 108 108 29A R H
9 VAN DE KERCKHOVEN DIRK DLK 104016 286 16 14 283 16 13 569 32 27 115 116 08D R H

10 FRANSEN RUDIE DEH 103003 282 288 19 10 570 19 10 111,1 116 16B R H
11 DE BAKKER KURT KJS 115228 289 21 7 287 17 13 576 38 20 115 115 36A R H
12 DENIS IVAN DAE 102084 285 17 11 275 10 15 560 27 26 Bye 112 10A R H C
13 AERTS DIRK SSW 128002 289 280 13 14 569 13 14 110,1 110 16C R H
14 POEL JEROEN BAH 501062 277 12 13 277 12 13 554 24 26 Bye 110 34D R H C
15 VERBAETEN JOS DNM 105030 280 12 16 284 18 8 564 30 24 112 109 11D R H
16 JAUMOTTE JEAN PHILIPPE CEN 306060 275 12 13 278 15 9 553 27 22 117 103 18C R H
17 CALLEWAERT PEDRO BRI 001067 280 16 10 282 16 12 562 32 22 112 32A R H J
18 SNOEKX GUIDO COP 502070 271 10 14 273 11 11 544 21 25 112 18D R H
19 CLERINX LUC OSS 507002 278 13 12 263 12 4 541 25 16 111 28D R H
20 DRIESEN PIETER COP 502049 275 12 11 276 14 10 551 26 21 110 22D R H



21 CORNU YANNICK GSW 804032 268 11 7 277 14 12 545 25 19 110 33A R H C
22 REUKERS MIKE HSN 117253 283 15 13 282 17 8 565 32 21 109 27D R H
23 JANSSENS EDDY NSH 119030 279 14 12 276 12 13 555 26 25 109 31D R H M
24 TORFS JURGEN DEH 103045 278 16 8 268 9 14 546 25 22 109 17B R H
25 HEYVAERT ETIENNE ELI 802033 277 12 13 283 17 9 560 29 22 108 22C R H M
26 LEROY QUENTIN CAB 705018 282 15 12 271 12 11 553 27 23 107 15C R H
27 COUDIJZER DOMMINIQUE BRI 001095 270 10 12 279 13 14 549 23 26 107 34B R H
28 ARNOLS MICHIEL SHT 512046 276 15 7 279 14 12 555 29 19 106 24B R H C
29 AERTS STEVEN BAH 501004 264 5 15 276 11 14 540 16 29 106 33D R H
30 KERKSTOEL JEF NSH 119009 284 16 12 280 14 12 564 30 24 0 31C R H M
31 BERGHMANS LUC DEH 103025 288 20 8 274 12 10 562 32 18 0 14B R H
32 SNOEKX MATHIEU OSS 507028 275 14 7 266 10 8 541 24 15 0 29D R H V

33 BASTIAENSEN PIERRE DAE 102002 270 7 19 270 9 14 540 16 33 07A R H V
34 BOSMANS FRANCIS DEH 103001 275 11 13 261 5 14 536 16 27 15B R H M
35 GERMIS JEAN SSS 516009 267 7 14 269 9 12 536 16 26 34C R H M
36 POEL WILLY BAH 501066 271 10 12 263 7 11 534 17 23 35D R H
37 DE SCHUTTER FRANS DKP 132015 259 9 10 274 14 9 533 23 19 01D R H M
38 OLEO ALFONS HEL 905086 268 9 11 265 10 9 533 19 20 10C R H V
39 DENIES GERT SSW 128014 269 10 12 261 6 11 530 16 23 11C R H
40 HENSBERGEN JURGEN NSS 131011 265 8 11 264 8 9 529 16 20 24A R H
41 CASTELLO ANIECETO COP 502068 257 11 12 271 11 10 528 22 22 19D R H M
42 SMETS MANASSES NSH 119018 255 9 9 273 10 13 528 19 22 32C R H
43 BONTE LODE BRI 001002 259 10 9 268 8 11 527 18 20 21B R H
44 WOUTERS DANNY DEH 103013 270 8 14 257 8 14 527 16 28 19B R H
45 AERTS KURT KJS 115235 263 10 8 262 5 14 525 15 22 01B R H
46 REYNS JOERI KJS 115237 263 6 16 261 6 12 524 12 28 08B R H J
47 VAN DEN BEMPT DIRK SSW 128081 266 6 15 255 6 13 521 12 28 13C R H
48 DEPLOIGE DIRK LEL 504007 262 13 18 256 9 15 518 22 33 02A R H
49 VAN OVERSTRAETEN JOHAN NSS 131021 266 14 9 252 7 11 518 21 20 27A R H
50 STEENKAMP WILLEM RHB 122105 265 10 9 253 5 10 518 15 19 32D R H B
51 REYNTIENS MARC NSS 131045 261 7 13 256 8 9 517 15 22 23A R H
52 DETREZ JEAN SEBASTIEN CEN 306035 254 3 12 263 10 10 517 13 22 17C R H J
53 VAN GYSEL YANNICK KJS 115074 258 8 7 257 5 15 515 13 22 11B R H
54 VAN DE WEYER GUSTAAF LEL 504028 252 5 10 260 7 11 512 12 21 04A R H V
55 STRUYF ERIC USK 129048 252 3 13 249 12 5 501 15 18 30B R H
56 DE BIE JAN DNM 105071 243 6 10 252 3 10 495 9 20 10D R H M
57 DE GREEF LUDO ASB 901009 239 4 8 254 3 14 493 7 22 12D R H
58 ENGELEN LEONARD LEL 504009 251 12 6 235 3 486 15 6 03A R H M
59 PIRAUX JEAN LUC CEN 316016 250 4 12 232 3 10 482 7 22 19C R H
60 HAESAERTS RAYMOND DAE 102119 239 7 5 236 4 7 475 11 12 14A R H
61 HENSMANS ANDREW SLB 916030 230 2 10 235 5 11 465 7 21 04C R H C
62 DRIESEN GUIDO COP 502063 231 4 9 233 5 11 464 9 20 23B R H M
63 HEYNS JAN MVV 117006 233 7 11 227 4 5 460 11 16 30D R H V
64 VOORJANS JEAN LEL 504034 227 2 9 232 8 8 459 10 17 01A R H V
65 WAANDERS ALFONS HSN 140498 210 7 3 248 3 13 458 10 16 26D R H
66 TORFS JOZEF NSS 131007 233 5 6 220 2 10 453 7 16 30A R H M



67 VAN BALLAERT THIERRY NSS 131043 230 3 6 222 2 7 452 5 13 25A R H J
68 AERTS DANNY KSM 116069 219 2 8 216 4 8 435 6 16 17D R H
69 VAN DEN BEMPT JONAS SSW 128087 212 7 6 220 6 5 432 13 11 14C R H B
70 DE VOCHT MARCEL DAE 102007 207 2 6 222 4 7 429 6 13 09A R H V
71 SCHUMAN JONDAR COP 502067 217 3 8 203 2 7 420 5 15 24D R H C
72 CORNU KURT GSW 804031 217 5 10 187 1 6 404 6 16 31A R H

RECURVE DAMES

NAAM

LID
NR

CLUB

REEKS 1
X10 X9 REEKS 2
X10 X9 TOT

X10 X9 1/1
6

1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONS
FIN

ALE
DOELNR

1 STRUYF SABRINA USK 129012 282 18 7 289 21 7 571 39 14 Bye 113 113 113 29B R D J
2 DE MAEYER SARAH KJS 115277 266 8 12 278 15 544 23 12 107 111 117 107 04B R D J
3 VANTIEGHEM NANCY DAE 102039 262 7 11 265 8 11 527 15 22 104 113 113 107 17A R D
4 VANSTEVENS MARIE CLAIRE AMV 604016 260 3 16 277 7 13 537 10 29 107 108 107 106 29C R D M
5 VERHOEVEN KIM KJS 115258 276 14 8 272 8 17 548 22 25 107 111 12B R D
6 GEYSKENS SYLVIA KJS 115251 269 10 11 250 3 7 519 13 18 111 108 05B R D
7 ROOSEN VALERIE CEN 306027 251 6 6 256 5 13 507 11 19 110 101 20C R D
8 GERMIS STEFANIE SSS 516010 252 12 9 275 13 11 527 25 20 106,1 97 35C R D J
9 BAERS DANIELLA SSS 516001 267 7 15 255 4 12 522 11 27 109 33C R D

10 VAN DOREN FRANCINA LEL 504087 264 9 12 279 13 13 543 22 25 107 05A R D M
11 VAN DEUN MARIE-CLAIRE NSS 131009 262 8 11 248 4 11 510 12 22 106 26A R D M
12 OPDEKAMP VERONA DAE 102132 251 6 11 257 9 9 508 15 20 104 06A R D J
13 DE PROOST IVONNE SLB 916034 250 4 13 262 8 11 512 12 24 100 02C R D M
14 PLEUNEN TASIA KJS 115209 211 5 4 236 3 11 447 8 15 95 13A R D B
15 WOUTERS DEBBIE KJS 115272 197 4 4 206 4 8 403 8 12 83 10B R D B

HEREN COMPOUND

NAAM

LID
NR

CLUB

REEKS 1
X10 X9 REEKS 2
X10 X9 TOT

X10 X9 1/1
6

1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONS
FIN

ALE
DOELNR

1 OOSTERLINCK CHRIS KJS 115011 293 23 7 293 23 7 586 46 14 113 118 118 117 116 07B C H
2 PRIEELS PHILIPPE GSR 203055 289 19 11 291 21 9 580 40 20 118 116 117 118 115 26B C H M
3 MESTDAGH SVEN WTK 009019 290 20 10 288 18 12 578 38 22 114 117 115 118 116 09D C H
4 GENIJN JOZEF KJS 115028 284 14 16 286 16 14 570 30 30 113 116 115 116 115 04D C H M
5 DEPOITIER JULIEN CEN 306046 281 11 17 285 15 15 566 26 32 116 113,1 115 21A C H J
6 DE MAEYER IVO KJS 115276 286 16 14 286 16 14 572 32 28 115 117 114 03B C H
7 HAEMHOUTS LUDO DAE 102015 288 18 12 286 17 12 574 35 24 114 114 112 11A C H
8 HENDRICKX DIRK KJS 115243 282 12 18 291 21 9 573 33 27 111 117 110 06B C H
9 DENUIT JEAN-JACQUES CEN 306017 287 16 13 287 17 13 574 33 26 112 115 21C C H

10 VAN DEN HOECK MAURICE FOA 201007 282 12 18 286 17 12 568 29 30 111,1 114 25B C H M



11 VERDEYEN LUC SLB 916029 289 19 11 288 18 12 577 37 23 117 113 06C C H
12 MERTENS ERNEST II DAE 102098 288 18 12 289 19 11 577 37 23 119 112 15A C H
13 JANNIS LEVI COP 502066 287 17 13 285 15 15 572 32 28 Bye 112 25D C H C
14 MARCHANDISE ELI SHE 511011 285 16 13 282 13 16 567 29 29 112 112 22B C H V
15 LEMOINE TOM HEL 905008 287 17 13 287 17 13 574 34 26 114 110 08C C H
16 SOETAERT STEFAAN ELI 802008 282 14 15 287 17 13 569 31 28 113,1 108 36C C H
17 ROLLY CEDRIC CEN 306008 272 11 18 284 14 16 556 25 34 114 20A C H J
18 VANDEKERKHOF PETER COP 502020 277 8 21 292 27 8 569 35 29 113 20D C H
19 THIRY BENNY WVS 521118 280 10 20 286 16 14 566 26 34 113 25C C H
20 VERMEIREN GERT KSM 116034 274 287 17 13 561 17 13 113 16D C H
21 VANOEVEREN STANY SBL 910078 279 9 21 280 11 18 559 20 39 113 24C C H
22 WOUTERS RUDY DAE 102133 283 15 13 282 13 16 565 28 29 112 19A C H
23 VANDENBORNE WIM HEL 905087 275 14 15 281 11 19 556 25 34 112 07C C H
24 SOETAERT THIERRY SHT 802009 267 8 19 284 15 14 551 23 33 112 23D C H
25 VERHOEVEN NICO KSM 116033 283 14 15 283 13 17 566 27 32 111 15D C H M
26 PINSON NIELS ASB 901018 283 13 17 282 12 18 565 25 35 111 13D C H
27 PEIRLINCK BENNY FOA 201040 280 13 14 282 13 16 562 26 30 111 33B C H
28 COENEN JOHN SLB 916032 283 14 15 279 10 19 562 24 34 111 01C C H
29 VANDEVELDE BART WVS 521074 279 10 19 284 14 16 563 24 35 110 27C C H
30 VERMOSEN FRANCOIS DEH 103011 284 16 12 283 13 17 567 29 29 109 18B C H
31 DE WEVER JAN OLM 121036 281 11 19 276 7 22 557 18 41 108 36D C H M
32 LUYTEN PATRICK SLB 916003 284 14 16 281 11 19 565 25 35 0 05C C H

33 GEETS KAMIEL SLB 916021 278 10 18 273 6 22 551 16 40 03C C H V
34 TEUWEN CHRISTIAN AMV 604006 269 5 20 281 11 19 550 16 39 30C C H M
35 RONSMANS LUC SFT 911065 281 13 15 267 10 17 548 23 32 20B C H
36 LEEN DAVY COP 502010 267 12 13 276 7 3 543 19 16 21D C H
37 MONDE LUC SSW 128084 271 7 19 270 4 22 541 11 41 05D C H
38 VAN AKEN LOUIS FOA 201050 271 6 23 265 4 19 536 10 42 36B C H M
39 CATTOIR LUC OLM 121062 266 4 18 270 4 23 536 8 41 32B C H
40 FRANCK RUDOLF SSW 128016 269 8 16 265 5 17 534 13 33 12C C H V
41 TREVELS PATRICK SBL 910009 258 3 20 266 9 16 524 12 36 23C C H
42 SWIGGERS JOS HEL 905106 269 8 15 250 3 16 519 11 31 09C C H M
43 PRAET ROGER GSW 804013 267 4 19 81 1 7 348 5 26 34A C H M

DAMES COMPOUND

NAAM

LID
NR

CLUB

REEKS 1
X10 X9 REEKS 2
X10 X9 TOT

X10 X9 1/1
6

1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONS
FIN

ALE
DOELNR

1 WILLEMS GLADYS DAE 102041 289 19 11 290 20 10 579 39 21 Bye 113 116 114 26C C D
2 HAEMHOUTS PETRA DAE 102016 283 13 17 290 20 10 573 33 27 Bye 112 112 113 18A C D J
3 JONCKERS SYLVIA WVS 521131 280 10 20 288 18 12 568 28 32 Bye 114 107 113 31B C D
4 VERHOEVEN NOELLA OLM 121018 277 8 21 280 11 18 557 19 39 112 112 108 111 12A C D
5 RAEYMACKERS CHRISTIANE SAG 319007 277 9 19 276 8 20 553 17 39 107 111 22A C D M



6 PINTJENS LINDA KJS 115051 275 7 21 277 9 19 552 16 40 111 109 06D C D
7 BRANTS HORTENCE DAE 102044 278 12 15 274 9 17 552 21 32 109 109 08A C D M
8 SIMONS JOYCE DAE 102027 274 277 9 19 551 9 19 113 108 16A C D C
9 WENS HILDA DLK 104020 267 2 24 276 9 18 543 11 42 109 07D C D

10 VAN DOOREN MADY KSM 116029 264 6 15 273 8 19 537 14 34 109 14D C D M
11 PRIEELS SARAH GSR 203056 273 8 19 268 4 20 541 12 39 108 27B C D C
12 STEENO JOYCE KJS 115271 252 4 15 261 3 16 513 7 31 105 09B C D
13 MATHIEU MARIE-LOUISE RHT 909014 264 8 18 260 4 20 524 12 38 104 35B C D M
14 VANVELTHEM JACQUELINE GSR 203024 264 4 19 243 3 15 507 7 34 0 28B C D
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